
G.I.D.A. S.p.A. Prot. N. 2129/2024 22-08-2024

A
O

O
G

R
T

 / 
A

D
 P

ro
t.

 0
45

87
14

 D
at

a 
22

/0
8/

20
24

 o
re

 1
0:

08
 C

la
ss

if
ic

a 
P

.1
40

.0
10

.



A
O

O
G

R
T

 / 
A

D
 P

ro
t.

 0
45

87
14

 D
at

a 
22

/0
8/

20
24

 o
re

 1
0:

08
 C

la
ss

if
ic

a 
P

.1
40

.0
10

.


